
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No : DTG (2) 2271/2007

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Excise Guard
Name of Department : Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 14.06.2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 2 NJD (MR IV68 LC/AI, MR IV 77 OC)
Date of Advice : 19.06.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 Aju C G
Aiswarya, Pazhayakada
Thirupuram P O, Neyyattinkara
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 133

279
LC MR IV 68 LC/AI

NJD compensation

2 Santhosh Kumar A
Charuvila Veedu, Theppara
Boundermukku, Chithara P O
Kollam – 691 559

194
MR IV 77 OC

NJD compensation

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD LPE Total

Previous 69 68 86 2 225

Present - - 2 - 2

Grand Total 69 68 88 2 227

                 For  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                     KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Excise
	Community
	Remarks
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	Total
	69
	68
	86
	2
	225
	-
	-
	2
	-
	2
	69
	68
	88
	2
	227

	                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


