KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No : DTG (2) 2271/2007

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	: Excise Guard
Name of Department	: Excise
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	: 14.06.2013
No. of Vacancies reported	: 2 NJD (MR IV68 LC/AI, MR IV 77 OC
Date of Advice	: 19.06.2013
No. of vacancies remaining	: Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Aju C G				
	Aiswarya, Pazhayakada	279	LC	MR IV 68 LC/AI	NJD compensation
	Thirupuram P O, Neyyattinkara				
	Thiruvananthapuram - 695 133				
2	Santhosh Kumar A				
	Charuvila Veedu, Theppara	194		MR IV 77 OC	NJD compensation
	Boundermukku, Chithara P O				
	Kollam – 691 559				

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	LPE	Total
Previous	69	68	86	2	225
Present	-	-	2	-	2
Grand Total	69	68	88	2	227

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM